Serie-stevne 1.september 2007, Greveskogen idrettspark med innlagte øvelser i Lindbo-stevnet

100 meter, vind + 0,9 m/s

Ronald Øverland 
TFIK
G16
12,34 sekunder

200 meter, vind 1,0 m/s

Torstein Moss 
TFIK
G13
29,01 sekunder

Benjamin Dolva
TFIK
G15
28,22 sekunder

800 meter

Torstein Moss 
TFIK
G13
2:30,73 min:sek

Benjamin Dolva
TFIK
G15
2:32,40 min:sek

Lengde

Navn
Klubb
Kla.
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
Beste

Daniel Karlsen
TFIK
G16
X
X
X
5,98

+ 3,2
X
X
5,98 m

+ 3,2

Ronald Øverland
TFIK
G16
X
X
5,16

+ 1,2
X
5,30

+ 2,4
5,20

+ 1,8
5,30 m

+ 2,4

Odd Bergh
TFIK
M70-74
3,83

+ 0,8
4,05

+ 1,5
4,20

+ 1,1
3,83

+ 1,4
-
-
4,20 m

+ 1,1

Diskos

Navn
Klubb
Klasse
Vekt
1.
2.
3.
4.
5. 
6.
Beste

Emilie Becker
TFIK
J16
2 kg
18,22
19,00
X
X
X
X
19,00m

Terje Buch
TFIK
M40-44
1 kg
42,32
X
43,05
44,77
X
X
44,77m

Slegge

Navn
Klubb
Klasse
Vekt
1.
2.
3.
4.
5. 
6.
Beste

Thomas Buch
TFIK
G12
3 kg
27,34
X
X
27,48
26,73
26,72
27,48m

Therese Buch
TFIK
J15
3 kg
44,16
X
43,58
44,31
X
X
44,31m

Emilie Becker
TFIK
J16
4 kg
13,16
14,11
13,36
-
-
-
14,11m

Terje Buch
TFIK
M40-44
7,26 kg
43,57
X
42,72
X
43,03
43,48
43,57m

Rune Øverland
TFIK
M45-49
7,26 kg
19,90
22,46
X
24,14
X
X
24,14m

Arne Ueland
TFIK
M70-74
4 kg
26,53
29,35
X
X
29,38
28,95
29,38m

Alf Buch
TFIK
M75-79
4 kg
X
29,78
X
29,67
X
30,03
30,03m

Vektkast

Navn
Klubb
F.år
Vekt
1.
2.
3.
4.
5. 
6.
Beste

Arne Ueland
TFIK
M70-74
7,26 kg
12,48
12,34
12,91
12,66
X
13,60
13,60m

Alf Buch
TFIK
M75-79
7,26 kg
10,56
11,10
11,60
X
X
11,15
11,60m

